INJEKTORKING LS
EPS, EPP, EPE, Neopor etc.
Injector fill gun 28, 30, 32, 33, 40, M42x1,5, 42 and 50 mm
Piston plunger: 8, 10, 12, 16, 18, 20 or 24 mm
Tip outside diameter: 10 - 26 mm (small plungers)
Tip outside diameter: 18 - 38mm (large plungers)
Fixed air consumption
Combi

• Quick clamp for material hose available (see small photo on front page).
• The INJEKTORKING LS is precalibrated for 120 l/min (4.25 CuFt/min) air consumption by 6 bar (87 PSI) pressure. This is
 equal to 317 nominal l/min (11.2 CuFt/min).
  9. Piston   24. Set screw M8x30   33. Outside barrel  36A. Union nut    Quick clamp:
10. Air cylinder cap 30. Allen screw M6x8   34. Tip   38.    Air cylinder    60. Clip
16. O-ring    31. Piston plunger     35. Casing    39.   Bushing/seal    61. Hose stub
17. Double lip seal  32. U-seal (teflon)     36. Blow pipe   39A. O-ring     62. Connecting piece.
INJEKTORKING LS (basic model)
    Special lengths also available on request.
    Feed pipes for 22mm (7/8").
    3 different types of Quick clamps.
    Dimensions: 22 (7/8"), 25 (1”) or
    32mm (1 1/4”) material hose.
TYPES A B C D E
8 mm piston plunger:
200/BB/10-26/08 200mm M28x1,0  28, 30, 32, 33, 40, 42, 50 mm 10-26mm 8mm 390mm
300/BB/10-26/08 300mm M28x1,0  28, 30, 32, 33, 40, 42, 50 mm 10-26mm 8mm 490mm
400/BB/10-26/08 400mm M28x1,0  28, 30, 32, 33, 40, 42, 50 mm 10-26mm 8mm 690mm
10 mm piston plunger:
200/BB/12-26/10 200mm M28x1,0  28, 30, 32, 33, 40, 42, 50 mm 12-26mm 10mm 390mm
300/BB/12-16/10 300mm M28x1,0  28, 30, 32, 33, 40, 42, 50 mm 12-26mm 10mm 490mm
400/BB/12-26/10 400mm M28x1,0  28, 30, 32, 33, 40, 42, 50 mm 12-26mm 10mm 590mm
12 mm piston plunger:
200/BB/14-26/12 200mm M28x1,0  28, 30, 32, 33, 40, 42, 50 mm 14-26mm 12mm 390mm
300/BB/14-26/12 300mm M28x1,0  28, 30, 32, 33, 40, 42, 50 mm 14-26mm 12mm 490mm
400/BB/14-26/12 400mm M28x1,0  28, 30, 32, 33, 40, 42, 50 mm 14-26mm 12mm 690mm
16 mm piston plunger:
200/BB/18-26/16 200mm M28x1,0  28, 30, 32, 33, 40, 42, 50 mm 18-26mm 16mm 545mm
200/BB/18-26/16/110* (with ejector) 200mm M28x1,0  28, 30, 32, 33, 40, 42, 50 mm 18-26mm 16mm 820mm
300/BB/18-26/16 300mm M28x1,0  28, 30, 32, 33, 40, 42, 50 mm 18-26mm 16mm 745mm
300/BB/18-26/16/110* (with ejector) 300mm M28x1,0  28, 30, 32, 33, 40, 42, 50 mm 18-26mm 16mm 1020mm
16, 18, 20 and 24mm piston plunger:
230/BB/18-38/DD 230mm 40,  42, 50 mm 18-38mm 16, 18, 20, 24mm
330/BB/18-38/DD 330mm 40,  M42x1,5  42, 50 mm 18-38mm 16, 18, 20, 24mm
430/BB/18-38/DD 430mm 40,  M42x1,5  42, 50 mm 18-38mm 16, 18, 20, 24mm